The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOCES ROBOTICS 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled
2024-08-01
2024-08-07
2024-08-07
2024-08-08
2024-08-08
2024-08-14

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
“. PORTER-CABLE Chop Saw from Amazon
REVrobotics
Amazon
Amazon
AndyMark
WITHDRAWN: $1,927.60. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn K9H7wa]
txn zVHd4bd
txn 1ZHBONP
txn 66HZ]7p

txn wNHKzq]

Amount

-$184.79
$0.00
-$212.05
-$32.83
-$1,497.93

Balance
$2,418.04
$2,233.25
$2,233.25
$2,021.20
$1,988.37

$490.44

$490.44

SOCES Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from SOCES Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




