

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOCES ROBOTICS 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,418.04
2024-08-07	PORTER-CABLE Chop Saw from Amazon	txn_K9H7waJ	-\$184.79	\$2,233.25
2024-08-07	REVrobotics	txn zVHd4bd	\$0.00	\$2,233.25
2024-08-08	Amazon	txn_lZHB0NP	-\$212.05	\$2,021.20
2024-08-08	Amazon	txn_66HZJ7p	-\$32.83	\$1,988.37
2024-08-14	AndyMark	txn_wNHKzqJ	-\$1,497.93	\$490.44
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,927.60. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$490.44

 $SOCES\ Robotics$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $SOCES\ Robotics$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.